Canolfan arwerthiant L H

Auction centre

www.lwhbryncir.co.uk B ryl I C I

Bryncir, Gwynedd LL51 9LX
Tel: 01766 530 828

SALE OF

1000

STRONG WELSH AND CROSSBRED
BREEDING EWES

To include annual sale
on behalf of
CWM PENNANT AND CWMYSTRADLLYN
AND DISTRICT FLOCKMASTERS ASSOCIATION

ON

MONDAY 12th SEPTEMBER 2022
AT 1.00 p.m.

BRYNCIR, GWYNEDD LL51 9LX

Tel: 01766 530 828 Tel: 01766 530 829
Mobile No. 07780 705 836 / 837
E Mail: rhian@lwhbryncir.co.uk

Auctioneers:

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES

Web: www.lwhbryncir.co.uk




This is the 48th Annual Ewe Sale held on behalf of Cwm Pennant and Cwm
Ystradllyn and District Flockmasters Association. The area is renowned for the
strong type of Draft Ewes now in demand for crossing purposes

For further information please contact the Auctioneers:-
LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES

BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE
BRYNCIR

GWYNEDD LL519LX

TEL: (2 lines 01766 530828/530829)
E MAIL —rhian@Iwhbryncir.co.uk
WEB: - Iwhbryncir.co.uk

Or the Secretary of the Association:
Mr Glyn Williams, Garnedd Hir, Golan, Garndolbenmaen

Tel: 01766 530372

1 Order of Sale — as per Catalogue

2 The Owners are to undertake to Ear Mark all the sheep bought at this Sale

3 The Ewes are to be warranted sound in eyes, teeth and udder

4 Ewe Lambs to be sold at the end of the Sale

5 VENDORS - please ensure that the Ewes are penned as per Catalogue



mailto:lwhbryncir@btconnect.com

TOP YARD

Pen
201
202/3
204/6
207
208/13
214/18
219/22
223/27
228/30
231/35
236/43
244 /45
246/52
253/54
255
256/60
261/65
266/70
271/74
275/78
279/80
281/83
284
285/87

ENTRIES TO DATE

Vendor
M ] Griffith, Bryn Celyn
R 1 Thomas, Cil Fynydd
R E Jones, Bryn Hafod
R A Hughes, Braich

G D Williams & Co, Cefn Trefor
R P Owen, Cefn Artho

G Jones, Cae Glas

G P Williams, Llwyn Ffynnon

I G Williams, Siop

E Griffith, Ynys Wen

«“ «

G G Williams & Sons, Bron Fedw
E W Owen, Cwrt Isaf

A Owen, Clenennau

J] C Owen Cwm Cloch

PR & AF Owen, Drws y Nant

E & D Williams, Ffridd Isaf

G Edwards, Bwlch y Ffordd

G T Roberts, Garth

A Roberts, Llithfaen Isaf

ALSO FOLLOWING

No Breed Age

4 Welsh/Mul Yrl

16 WelshX Yrl

25 Welsh 3yo
10 Lleyn

58 Welsh 3/4yo
47 Welsh 4yo
38 TexX 4yo
50 Welsh 3/4yo
28 Tregaron 4yo
45 Welsh 5yo
80 Welsh (most 3yo) 3/4yo
18 Tregaron Yrl
80 Welsh 3/4yo
20 Welsh 5yo

6 Scotch Mule Yrl
50 Welsh 4yo
50 Welsh 3/4yo
60 Welsh 4yo
40 Welsh 3/4yo
40 Tregaron Yrl
20 Suffx 3/4yo
30 TexMule Yrl

10 TexX 2-6t
30 Welsh 4yo

Weekly sale of Breeding Ewes, Store Lambs & Stock Rams
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2nd RAM FAIR sale of 60 Stock Rams and Pedigree Females
on

FRIDAY 16th SEPTEMBER

to include Tex, Suff, Char, Lleyn & Blue Tex
at 12 NOON

SATURDAY 24th SEPTEMBER
ANNUAL SALE OF NORTH COUNTRY CHEVIOT SHEEP
AND
ANNUAL SALE OF EWE LAMBS

SATURDAY 1st OCTOBER 2022 AT 10.30am. AUTUMN SALE OF
RARE, MINORITY & NATIVE BREEDS OF CATTLE, SHEEP, PIGS and FUR (NO POULTRY DUE TO AVIAN FLU)

INCLUDE SHOW & SALE OF BADGER FACE SHEEP ALSO SMALLHOLDERS EQUIPMENT
(Entries close 21° of September)

NEXT COLLECTIVE SALE OF FARM IMPLIMENTS, SMALL TOOLS + VEHICLES ON SATURDAY
15" OCTOBER - Entries required for advertising




