Canolfan arwerthiant

Auction centre

www.lwhbryncir.co.uk Bryncir, Gwynedd LL51 9LX Tel: 01766 530 828



SALE OF

1000

STRONG WELSH AND CROSSBRED BREEDING EWES

To include annual sale
on behalf of
CWM PENNANT AND CWMYSTRADLLYN
AND DISTRICT FLOCKMASTERS ASSOCIATION
ON

MONDAY 12th SEPTEMBER 2022 AT 1.00 p.m.

BRYNCIR, GWYNEDD LL51 9LX

Tel: 01766 530 828 Tel: 01766 530 829 Mobile No. 07780 705 836 / 837 E Mail: rhian@lwhbryncir.co.uk

Auctioneers:

LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES

Web: www.lwhbryncir.co.uk

This is the 48th Annual Ewe Sale held on behalf of Cwm Pennant and Cwm Ystradllyn and District Flockmasters Association. The area is renowned for the strong type of Draft Ewes now in demand for crossing purposes

For further information please contact the Auctioneers:LLOYD WILLIAMS & HUGHES BRYNCIR AUCTION CENTRE BRYNCIR GWYNEDD LL51 9LX

TEL: (2 lines 01766 530828/530829)
E MAIL – rhian@lwhbryncir.co.uk
WEB: - lwhbryncir.co.uk

Or the Secretary of the Association:

Mr Glyn Williams, Garnedd Hir, Golan, Garndolbenmaen

Tel: 01766 530372

1 Order of Sale – as per Catalogue

2 The Owners are to undertake to Ear Mark all the sheep bought at this Sale

- 3 The Ewes are to be warranted sound in eyes, teeth and udder
- 4 Ewe Lambs to be sold at the end of the Sale
- 5 VENDORS please ensure that the Ewes are penned as per Catalogue

ENTRIES TO DATE

TOP YARD

Pen	Vendor	No	Breed Age
201	M J Griffith, Bryn Celyn	4	Welsh/Mul Yrl
202/3	R I Thomas, Cil Fynydd	16	WelshX Yrl
204/6	R E Jones, Bryn Hafod	25	Welsh 3yo
207	" " "	10	Lleyn
208/13	R A Hughes, Braich	58	Welsh 3/4yo
214/18	u u u	47	Welsh 4yo
219/22	11 11 11	38	Tex X 4yo
223/27	G D Williams & Co, Cefn Trefor	50	Welsh 3/4yo
228/30	R P Owen, Cefn Artho	28	Tregaron 4yo
231/35	G Jones, Cae Glas	45	Welsh 5yo
236/43	G P Williams, Llwyn Ffynnon	80	Welsh (most 3yo) 3/4yo
244/45	I G Williams, Siop	18	Tregaron Yrl
246/52	E Griffith, Ynys Wen	80	Welsh 3/4yo
253/54	" "	20	Welsh 5yo
255	u u	6	Scotch Mule Yrl
256/60	G G Williams & Sons, Bron Fedw	50	Welsh 4yo
261/65	E W Owen, Cwrt Isaf	50	Welsh 3/4yo
266/70	A Owen, Clenennau	60	Welsh 4yo
271/74	J C Owen Cwm Cloch	40	Welsh 3/4yo
275/78	PR & AF Owen, Drws y Nant	40	Tregaron Yrl
279/80	E & D Williams, Ffridd Isaf	20	Suff x 3/4yo
281/83	G Edwards, Bwlch y Ffordd	30	Tex Mule Yrl
284	G T Roberts, Garth	10	Tex X 2-6t
285/87	A Roberts, Llithfaen Isaf	30 V	Velsh 4yo

ALSO FOLLOWING

Weekly sale of Breeding Ewes, Store Lambs & Stock Rams

Canolfan arwerthiant

Auction centre

www.lwhbryncir.co.uk Bryncir, Gwynedd LL51 9LX Tel: 01766 530 828



2nd RAM FAIR sale of 60 Stock Rams and Pedigree Females on

FRIDAY 16th SEPTEMBER

to include Tex, Suff, Char, Lleyn & Blue Tex at 12 NOON

SATURDAY 24th SEPTEMBER

ANNUAL SALE OF NORTH COUNTRY CHEVIOT SHEEP

AND

ANNUAL SALE OF EWE LAMBS

SATURDAY 1st OCTOBER 2022 AT 10.30am. AUTUMN SALE OF RARE, MINORITY & NATIVE BREEDS OF CATTLE, SHEEP, PIGS and FUR (NO POULTRY DUE TO AVIAN FLU) INCLUDE SHOW & SALE OF BADGER FACE SHEEP ALSO SMALLHOLDERS EQUIPMENT (Entries close 21st of September)

NEXT COLLECTIVE SALE OF FARM IMPLIMENTS, SMALL TOOLS + VEHICLES ON SATURDAY 15th OCTOBER – Entries required for advertising